2014 Metroplex Challenge Green Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Team

Metroplex

Hopes & Dreams Gym
Zenith Elite

Corinth

American Allstar
Accelerations

ASI Firewheel
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Meet Results - Team

Session: G1
Level: 7
Division: A3

Score

113.90
111.45
107.35
107.05
104.80
71.350
32.475
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